
SN Ntps
/TSP

APPLICATIO ROLL_NO DOB CAND_NAME FATHER_NAM OWN
-CAT

H-CAT अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

दèतावेज 
स×यापन 
Ǒदनांक

Team 
Name

1 Ntsp 202542746435 851928 01-11-1992 ASHOK KUMAR 
GARHWAL

BANWARI LAL 
GARHWAL

OBC EXM अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-1

2 Ntsp 202541954544 837886 08-12-1986 RAMESH CHAND KAILASH CHAND MBC EXM अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-1

3 Ntsp 202541861453 829802 19-04-1983 RAJINDER KUMAR OM PARKASH OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-2

4 Ntsp 202543245571 805104 24-05-1998 KRISHNA VYAS KAILASH CHAND VYAS EWS DIV अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-3

5 Ntsp 202542804350 830945 10-10-1997 BASKRO GODARA BALRAM GODARA OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-6

6 Ntsp 202543202686 815878 05-07-2001 SANDEEP KAGAT PREMA RAM OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-7

7 Ntsp 202542282150 824825 05-06-1996 INDRAJ SANT RAM CHHIMPA OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-7

8 Ntsp 202541942981 869594 23-03-1993 DEVESH MAHAWAR GHANSHYAM 
MAHAWAR

SC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-8

9 Ntsp 202542730518 849111 07-07-1998 SORABH KUMAR MANPHOOL SINGH OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-9

10 Ntsp 202542984862 857439 04-01-2000 NAVEEN CHOUHAN BHABUTA RAM SC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-9

11 Ntsp 202542700675 802216 28-01-1999 ARJUN GUPTA LAVKESH GUPTA GEN अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-9

12 Ntsp 202541856563 806715 06-06-1996 SAROJ KUMARI JAT GOPAL LAL JAT OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-10

13 Ntsp 202542531403 858111 22-12-1995 MUKESH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-10

14 Ntsp 202542739361 852117 02-08-1995 RAM DAYAL CHOUDHARY KAILASH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-12

15 Ntsp 202542123984 845470 18-04-2005 SANJIV KUMAR DARIYA BABULAL DARIYA SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-12

16 Ntsp 202543139764 875189 03-09-2007 BHUMIKA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-12

17 Ntsp 202542728581 855411 07-03-2003 SANJAY CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-13

18 Ntsp 202543180863 852051 05-02-2002 MAHENDRA KUMHAR CHHOTU RAM 
KUMHAR

OBC BLV
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

19 Ntsp 202541893580 812852 12-09-1996 MUKESH TARD AMANA RAM GEN BLV
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

20 Ntsp 202543277898 858234 15-10-1990 YASH SANKHALA KHEM SINGH 
SANKHALA

OBC BLV 
LDCP

अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

21 Ntsp 202543279318 819074 27-05-1997 BHARATENDU DAGUR BHOORI SINGH OBC HI
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

dk;kZy; funs'kd] ek/;fed f'k{kk jktLFkku] chdkusj
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22 Ntsp 202541833510 854482 10-03-2003 SEEMA JAYAKISHAN TUYA OBC LDCP
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

23 Ntsp 202541997516 804618 26-11-2003 DIKSHIT SONI MANAK CHAND SONI OBC LDCP
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-A

24 Ntsp 202543106949 809286 17-12-2000 RAJESH RAJORA BALU LAL RAJORA OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-B

25 Ntsp 202541891230 857717 15-07-1997 NIRANJAN TAK OM PRAKASH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-B

26 Ntsp 202541838519 841291 30-07-1990 PRAVEEN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-B

27 Ntsp 202541980998 857980 05-05-2001 NARPAT KUMAR BANA RAM OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-B

28 Ntsp 202542038228 838055 26-02-1994 PUSHPA SONI PARMANAND SONI OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-C

29 Ntsp 202541874046 809216 17-05-1996 AFTAB HUSAIN MANSURI CHHOTU KHAN 
MANSURI

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-D

30 Ntsp 202542196411 830377 17-12-1997 KISHAN SEWAG JAGDISH KUMAR 
SEWAG

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-D

31 Ntsp 202542931769 839635 06-07-2003 KRISHAN SAINI AWATAR SAINI OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-D

32 Ntsp 202542222837 867544 18-02-1992 HEMANT SUMAN LATOOR LAL OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-D

33 Ntsp 202543089065 855039 10-01-1999 NARAYAN RAM 
CHOUDHARY

CHUNA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-E

34 Ntsp 202541982746 858948 28-06-2000 MOHAN LAL POTALIA DAMMA RAM 
POTALIA

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-E

35 Ntsp 202541950211 855967 23-10-1996 CHETAN PRAKASH SHYAM LAL OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-E

36 Ntsp 202542380464 854914 05-05-1999 JAGMAL SINGH JALAM SINGH EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-F

37 Ntsp 202542164414 831482 11-07-2000 MEGHA VIJAY BHANWAR LAL VIJAY EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-H

38 Ntsp 202541835427 858192 20-08-2002 NAKHAT SINGH SHIV SINGH EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-H

39 Ntsp 202543018577 851042 24-03-1999 KAJAL CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-H
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40 Ntsp 202542259596 866921 15-07-2001 HARI SINGH GURJAR HIRA LAL GURJAR MBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-I

41 Ntsp 202543028622 807627 06-08-1999 KAILASH GURJAR RAMDEV MBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-I

42 Ntsp 202541939267 853843 20-08-2005 ASHA RAM AMRARAM MBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-J

43 Ntsp 202541899942 826241 03-06-1985 DALIP KUMAR JEET RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-J

44 Ntsp 202541955207 867368 05-05-1998 NARENDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-J

45 Ntsp 202541844762 857526 12-05-1999 SANVLA RAM HANSA RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-K

46 Ntsp 202543339821 810565 02-02-2000 ASHOK GANDHI JAI RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

47 Ntsp 202543262621 822562 17-03-2001 ANSHU KUMARI RAMSWAROOP SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

48 Ntsp 202542887580 812021 12-09-1994 NIKHIL SANKHLA HARISHANKAR 
SANKHLA

SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

49 Ntsp 202541835800 852955 08-08-1991 JOGENDRA RATANA RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

50 Ntsp 202542227927 870129 10-07-2004 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA HEERA LAL SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

51 Ntsp 202541993477 867900 09-11-2001 NISHA KUMARI MEENA RAM BILAS MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-L

52 Ntsp 202542234961 847493 10-10-1990 USHA SOYAL KAILASH NARAYAN 
SOYAL

SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-M

53 Ntsp 202542182438 818246 06-07-1999 SOHAN RAJ PARADIYA PRATHVI LAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-N

54 TSP 202542189825 875354 10-10-2000 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RANJEET MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

06-12-25 Team-P

55 Ntsp 202542015228 849091 30-03-1985 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH GEN EXM
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-1

56 Ntsp 202541881764 807312 20-12-1991 MOOLARAM SARAN HUKAMA RAM SARAN OBC EXM
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-1

57 Ntsp 202542082028 839418 11-05-1988 INDER KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI OBC EXM अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-1
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58 TSP 202542268286 876912 18-11-1985 SHYAM LAL MEENA KACHRULAL ST EXM अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-1

59 Ntsp 202541984857 836824 15-06-1998 RAVI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA EWS अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-5

60 Ntsp 202542483539 858239 06-07-1997 LADU RAM DOLA RAM OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-6

61 Ntsp 202542652106 845389 03-08-1994 PRAHALAD SAHAY YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-6

62 Ntsp 202542682003 854535 05-10-2003 RAMKISHOR AMARA RAM OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-7

63 Ntsp 202541911195 875915 26-11-1990 SAGAR KALWANI NAND LAL KALWANI GEN अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-8

64 Ntsp 202543160009 852940 01-08-2000 RAJPAL SARAN KAILASH SARAN OBC अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-11

65 Ntsp 202542772835 858907 13-10-2001 BIRAM RAM MOOLA RAM OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-12

66 Ntsp 202543279714 809326 13-08-2000 RICHHPAL KHICHAD BHANWAR LAL 
KHICHAD

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-12

67 Ntsp 202542970372 828021 10-11-1998 BHAGWAN SINGH MOOL SINGH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-12

68 Ntsp 202543211693 833933 27-07-1994 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RUGHNATH RAM 
SAINI

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-13

69 Ntsp 202541825848 830589 01-03-2002 MALLESHWARI VYAS RAJENDRA KUMAR 
VYAS

GEN SP
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-A

70 Ntsp 202542331534 808898 01-07-1987 JIVAN RAM CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA JAT OBC SP
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-A

71 Ntsp 202541825066 837678 01-12-1987 AJAY KUMAR RAM PRASAD 
MAHALA

OBC EXM
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-A

72 Ntsp 202541842251 825421 15-01-1984 DEVENDER KUMAR BHANI RAM OBC EXM
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-A

73 Ntsp 202542052715 807664 10-01-2000 USHA YADAV RAM KUMAR GEN
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-B

74 Ntsp 202542563588 801932 18-07-2003 YUVRAJ VAISHNAV BHAGWATI LAL 
VAISHNAV

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-B

75 Ntsp 202542217622 832251 01-01-1996 SUNIL KUMAR SHESHMA SULTAN SINGH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-C

76 Ntsp 202542833550 826418 21-10-1993 AMIT CHOUDHARY HANUMAN 
CHOUDHARY

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-C

77 Ntsp 202541981065 855379 01-01-2000 KANWRAJ RAM KHETA RAM OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-D
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78 Ntsp 202543131164 824761 10-05-2000 AMBIKA JAT NARENDER SINGH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-D

79 Ntsp 202541928313 859541 15-05-2002 PRAVEEN KUMAR HARI RAM VISHNOI OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-D

80 Ntsp 202542036098 853573 12-01-1999 TEEKMA RAM AMRA RAM OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-E

81 Ntsp 202542543888 834507 08-10-2001 NEHA SHARMA RAGHUVEER SHARMA EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-E

82 Ntsp 202541932472 817945 05-04-2001 ANNU VIRENDRA SINGH OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-F

83 Ntsp 202543247006 811265 02-08-2003 OM KHILERI GIRDHARI RAM 
KHILERI

OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-G

84 Ntsp 202543293086 836430 06-04-2001 KULDEEP SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-G

85 Ntsp 202542913212 813684 21-02-1997 SHUBHAM GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-G

86 Ntsp 202542157407 851106 15-04-2001 NEELAM MEENA NANDLAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-H

87 Ntsp 202542278705 861379 08-08-2002 JASWANT SINGH MOOL SINGH EWS
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-H

88 Ntsp 202543321655 851222 03-01-1995 KHUSHBOO HARITWAL SAGAR MAL OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-H

89 Ntsp 202542950330 841713 10-03-1999 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA KHUSHI RAM MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-I

90 Ntsp 202541943737 853833 20-02-1997 MUKESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-I

91 Ntsp 202541953586 839718 07-07-2001 SURESH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-I

92 Ntsp 202541919182 820152 07-07-1998 UTTAM SINGH JATAV CHOORAMAN JATAV SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-J

93 Ntsp 202541841378 853009 17-08-1996 MANGA RAM HARJI RAM SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-K

94 Ntsp 202541909391 818100 10-07-1995 RAVI KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SINGH 
MEENA

ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-L
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95 Ntsp 202543334180 851824 16-08-1998 KAJAL PAHADIYA BIRJU PAHADIYA SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-L

96 Ntsp 202542691561 842087 08-05-1993 MANMOHAN MEENA LADU LAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

97 Ntsp 202541993047 835476 01-07-1995 VIJENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

98 Ntsp 202542226831 840893 01-07-1999 RAJENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA

MURARI LAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

99 Ntsp 202542624526 816774 12-02-2001 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA LAKKHA RAM MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

100 Ntsp 202541978297 849377 10-11-2001 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

101 Ntsp 202541872465 821071 22-08-1991 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KAMAL KUMAR 
MEENA

ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-M

102 TSP 202541924502 875161 06-06-1991 DEEPAK PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-O

103 TSP 202542920654 876934 12-05-1996 HEMENDRA SINGH 
DEVRA

MANOHAR SINGH 
DEVRA

GEN
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-O

104 TSP 202541834727 871682 31-08-2000 ARVIND KHATIK HUKMICHAND KHATIK SC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-O

105 TSP 202542147753 874660 25-03-1995 RAJESH NATHULAL ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-Q

106 TSP 202543207592 876309 18-01-1991 SONAM KUMARI BALDEV MUNIYA ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-Q

107 TSP 202542451813 875720 24-01-1991 RAJKUMAR KHARADI HEERA LAL ST
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-Q

108 Ntsp 202543051291 809108 25-01-2004 JAGMAL JHAJHARA GIRDHARI RAM OBC
अनुपǔèथत 
(ABSENT)-A

07-12-25 Team-R

¼lhrkjke tkV½
vkbZ-,-,l-

funs’kd] ek/;fed f'k{kk 
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